NOTCH 4 PATTERN (NF1P)
SPECIFICATION DATA
TYPE
Spec-Fluxwerx-Notch4-Pat-na-en | 2025-05
1 of 11
All rights reserved. © Fluxwerx Illumination 2025   604.549.9379 | fluxwerx.com
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Certain options have limited compatibility with some other product selections. Consult www.fluxwerx.com for most current technical information.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OPTIONS CONTROLS
NF1
ORDER GUIDE
OPTIONS CONTROLS
WIRING & EMERGENCY LAYOUT & FINISH TYPE & LOCATION 9 BRAND & PROTOCOL 9
A#
B#
F
H#
T
Alternate Wiring Module Qty
(Two 4 ft circuits in 8 ft module
for EM, NL or AV switching)
Battery Pack Qty 6
6' Flex Whip (in first module)
Emergency Switch Qty 6,7
(GTD or Controller)
Throughwire Circuit
C
E
K
Chicago CCEA
Dado Endcap 8
Black Trim & Endcap
R
V
Remote Sensor /
Controller on Ceiling
Controller on
Housing / Plenum Side
N1
N3
L1
M1
V1
Acuity nLight Wired 10
Acuity nLight Air RPP20 10
Lutron Athena Wireless
Legrand
Wattstopper PLUS
Leviton Intellect Wireless
6  BP/GTD: For 120-277 V, linear 4 ft or 8 ft modules.
7  GTD not compatible with (F4) Line Dim driver. 8  Dado End: D2 trim, only one end by default.
9  Controls selection may be limited by version,
protocol or other features — see Controls page. 10  Controller (V) only.
NOTCH 4 PATTERN (NF1P)
SPECIFICATION DATA
TYPE
Spec-Fluxwerx-Notch4-Pat-na-en | 2025-05
4 of 11
All rights reserved. © Fluxwerx Illumination 2025   604.549.9379 | fluxwerx.com
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Certain options have limited compatibility with some other product selections. Consult www.fluxwerx.com for most current technical information.
PRODUCT DETAILS
D1 — DRYWALL TRIM FLANGE D2 — DRYWALL TRIMLESS
G1 — 9/16" TEGULAR | SLOT GRID
GRID
VERTICAL ANIDOLIC OPTIC
G1 — 9/16" GRID FLAT T
G1 — 15/16" GRID FLAT T
NOTE: Use G1 for 4" Armstrong TechZone®
or 4" USG Logix®
E — DADO ENDCAP (OPTIONAL)
DRYWALL TRIM DRYWALL TRIMLESS
CEILINGS & TRIM
NOTCH 4 PATTERN (NF1P)
SPECIFICATION DATA
TYPE
Spec-Fluxwerx-Notch4-Pat-na-en | 2025-05
5 of 11
All rights reserved. © Fluxwerx Illumination 2025   604.549.9379 | fluxwerx.com
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.